



REPLACEMENT
PARTS

MODEL NO.
72600

CAPACITY
1/2 TON

DESCRIPTION
TELESCOPIC TRANSMISSION JACK

NORCO

INDEX NO.	DESCRIPTION	PART NO.	QTY.
1	Main cylinder assembly	283005	1
2	Retaining ring	283006	1
3	Primary ram	283001	1
*4	O-ring	283002	1
*5	O-ring	283003	1
6	Cylinder cap	283004	1
*7	O-ring	283007	1
*8	O-ring	283008	2
9	1/2" SAE flat washer	2117	2
10	Hex head bolt	283009	2
11	1/8" x 1" expansion pin	7049	2
12	Secondary ram	283011	1
*13	O-ring	283012	1
14	Primary ram cap	283013	1
15	1/8" N.P.T. hex head pipe plug	14003	1
*16	O-ring	283014	1
17	Snap ring	283016	3
18	Pin	283017	1
19	Handle	283018	1
20	Handle grip	283019	2
21	3/8"-16 x 3/4" hex head head bolt	11006	16
22	3/8"-16 hex nut	1006	18
23	Swivel caster assy.	283010	4
24	1/4" N.P.T. hex head pipe plug	14007	1
25	1/4" N.P.T. 90° street elbow	13018	3
26	Air valve cover	283021	1
27	Rubber bumper	283022	1
28	Air hose, long	283023	1
29	In-line oiler	283024	1
30	Air valve	283026	1
31	Air muffler	283027	1
32	1/8" N.P.T. x 1 1/2" pipe nipple	13019	1
33	Safety pop-off valve	283028	1
34	1/8" N.P.T. female pipe tee	13021	1
35	Air regulator	283029	1
36	Pressure gauge	283031	1
37	1/8" N.P.T. 90° street elbow	13022	1
38	5/16"-18 x 3/4" hex head bolt	11052	2

INDEX NO.	DESCRIPTION	PART NO.	QTY.
39	Foot pedal control assy.	283015	1
40	Compression spring	283032	1
41	Foot pedal	283033	1
42	Release locking pin	283034	1
43	Pedal pivot pin	283036	1
44	1/2"-13 x 1" hex head bolt	11053	1
45	Spring compression plate	283037	1
46	Compression spring	283038	2
47	Valve stem connector	283039	2
48	3/8"-24 hex jam nut	1076	2
49	Exhaust valve stem	283041	1
50	Intake valve stem	283042	1
*51	O-ring	283043	2
52	7/16" diameter check ball	9023	2
53	5/16"-18 hex locknut	1051	2
54	Pivot bolt	283044	2
55	Valve rocker	283046	2
56	3/8"-16 x 3/8" hex sec. set screw	3010	1
57	Air valve kicker	283047	1
58	Air valve extension spring	283048	2
59	Pedal leveling rod	283049	1
60	Tie-down strap	283051	1
61	Saddle tilt pivot pin	283052	1
62	3/4" snap ring	283053	4
63	Universal saddle assy.	283020	1
64	Saddle base assy.	283030	1
65	5/8"-18 jam nut	1077	2
66	Knob	283054	2
67	Trunion holder	283056	1
68	Grease fitting	283057	2
69	Side till pin	283058	1
70	1/2"-13 x 1 1/4" hex head bolt	11003	8
71	1/2" flat washer	2074	12
72	Support arm	283059	4
73	1/2" hex head nut	1007	12
74	Angle support	283061	4
75	1/2"-13 x 2" hex head bolt	11136	4
76	1/2" x 13 x 4 1/2" hex head all thrd. bolt	11137	4
77	Air hose, short	283062	1